Company Introduction and job reference
1. Company Introduction
A Innovative Ltd. is an integrated design firm that values design excellence,
sensibility, and sustainability in the built environment. We are specializing in design
and project planning of ELV system including IT system, Audiovisual system, security
system, building automation, SMATV, and guest room control and acoustics design
services.
Our company was built in Jan 9, 2008, and registered in Hong Kong. Now we have

M:10.X.X X.41/ 24  VLAN20
M:10.X.X X.42/ 24  VLAN20
M:10.X.X X.43/ 24  VLAN20
M:10.X.X X.31/ 24  VLAN20
M:10.X.X X.32/ 24  VLAN20
M:10.X.X X.33/ 24  VLAN20
M:10.X.X X.21/ 24  VLAN20
M:10.X.X X.22/ 24  VLAN20
M:10.X.X X.11/ 24  VLAN20
M:10.X.X X.12/ 24  VLAN20
M:10.X.X X.111/ 24  VLAN20
M:10.X.X X.112/ 24  VLAN20
M:10.X.X X.121/ 24  VLAN20
M:10.X.X X.122/ 24  VLAN20 M:10.X.X X.123/ 24  VLAN20
AIR-LAP1242AG
M:10.X.X X.81/ 24~10.X.XX.106/24  VLAN21
AIR-LAP1242AG
M:10.X.X X.121/ 24~10.X.XX.151/24  VLAN21
AIR-LAP1242AG
M:10.X.X X.171/ 24~10.X.XX.201/24  VLAN21
AIR-LAP1242AG
R:10.X.XX.244/24~10.X.XX .254/24  VLAN21
AIR-LAP1242AG
M:10.X.X X.31/ 24~10.X.XX.55/24  VLAN22
10/100Base-T
AIR-LAP1242AG
AIR-LAP1242AG
10/100Base-T

se
-T
AIR-LAP1242AG
1
0
/1
0
0
B
a
se
-T
R:10.X.XX.107/24~10.X.XX .120/24  VLAN21
R:10.X.XX.152/24~10.X.XX .170/24  VLAN21
R:10.X.XX.202/24~10.X.XX .220/24  VLAN21
M:10.X.X X.221/ 24~10.X.XX.243/24  VLAN21
R:10.X.XX.56/24~10.X.X X.70/ 24  VLAN22
M:10.X.X X.71/ 24~10.X.XX.94/24
VLAN22
R:10.X.XX.95/24~10.X.X X.110/24
VLAN22
M:10.X.X X.111/ 24~10.X.XX.131/24
VLAN21
R:10.X.XX.132/24~10.X.XX .141/24
VLAN21
M:10.X.X X.142/ 24~10.X.XX.165/24
VLAN22
R:10.X.XX.166/24~10.X.XX .175/24
VLAN22
M:10.X.X X.176/ 24~1

0
0
B
a
se
-T
1
0
/1
0
0
B
a
se
-T
M:10.X.X X.61/ 24~10.X.XX.72/24  VLAN125
R:10.X.XX.73/24~10.X.X X.80/ 24  VLAN125
M:10.X.X X.81/ 24~10.X.XX.92/24  VLAN125
R:10.X.XX.93/24~10.X.X X.100/24  VLAN125
M:10.X.X X.101/ 24~10.X.XX.112/24
VLAN125
R:10.X.XX.113/24~10.X.XX .120/24
VLAN125
DMZ Servers

/
2
8
G:10.X.XX .1/24 VLAN1601-1620
G:10.X.XX .1/24 VLAN1501-1520
G:10.X.XX .1/24 VLAN1401-1420
G:10.X.XX .1/24 VLAN1301-1320
G:10.X.XX .1/24 VLAN1201-1220
G:10.X.XX .1/24 VLAN220
G:220.X X.205.X/28 DHC P
R:10.X.XX.0/24 VLAN239
M:10.X.X X.1/ 24  VLAN21
M:10.X.X X.2/ 24  VLAN21
M:10.X.X X.1/ 24  VLAN22
M:10.X.X X.2/ 24  VLAN22
R:10.X.XX.3~10.X .XX .30
R:10.X.XX.3~10.X .XX .30
A
D
/D

0
.X
.X
X
.3
6
N
x
10
0
0
B
a
se
-T
1 M:10.X.X X.121/ 24~10.X.XX.172/24  VLAN125 R:10.X.XX.X/24~ 10.X.XX.200/ 24  VLAN125
2 M:10.X.X X.201/ 24~10.X.XX.202/24  VLAN125 R:10.X.XX.X/24~ 10.X.XX.X/24  VLAN125
1
3
R:10.X.XX.X/24~ 10.X.XX.250/ 24  VLAN125
R:10.X.XX.X/24~ 10.X.XX.X/24  VLAN217 SSID:SS2
R:10.X.XX.X/24~ 10.X.XX.X/24  VLAN218 SSID:SS1
R:10.X.XX.X/24~ 10.X.XX.X/24  VLAN220 SSID:GS
D
M
Z:1
9
2
.X
X
.X
X
.1
/2
7
A:192.XX.XX.3-192.XX.XX.30/27  DMZ
U5
U4
U3
U2
10/100Base-T
U
U
U
3 M:10.X.X X.211/ 24~10.X.XX.221/24  VLAN125
A A:10.X.XX.31/ 24~10.X .XX.150/24  VLAN217 SSID:SS2
B A:10.X.XX.31/ 24~10.X .XX.150/24  VLAN218 SSID:SS1
C A:10.X.XX.31/ 24~10.X .XX.200/24  VLAN220 SSID:GS
A:10.X.XX.21/ 24 ~10.X.X X.100 VLAN1601~VLAN1620U6
A:10.X.XX.21/ 24 ~10.X.X X.100 VLAN1501~VLAN1520U5
A:10.X.XX.21/ 24 ~10.X.X X.100 VLAN1401~VLAN1420U4
A:10.X.XX.21/ 24 ~10.X.X X.100 VLAN1301~VLAN1320U3
A:10.X.XX.21/ 24 ~10.X.X X.100 VLAN1201~VLAN1220U2
A:10.X.XX.101/ 24 ~10.X.X X.240/ 24 VLAN126U
10/100Base-T
M:220.XX.202.210/28
G
:1